English
LED DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION BOX
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION BOX has
aclassic, low-profile design with a baffle trim that allows you to have a stylish look

ASD-LDLOBS-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,000/1,024/1,061/1,072/1,085 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 3-3/8" Square
ASD-LDLOBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,000/1,024/1,061/1,072/1,085 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 3-3/8" Square
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LDLOBR ROUND
ASD-LDLOBR-4D10AC-WH 810050736657 12 11.2" x 10.4" x 11.2" 5.5 lb 10810050736654
ASD-LDLOBR-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 810050738644 2 11.6" x 11.2" x 13.8" 7 lb 10810050738641
ASD-LDLOBR-6D15AC-WH 810050736664 12 15.7" x 10.8" x 15.7" 8.8 lb 10810050736661
ASD-LDLOBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738651 2 16.1" x 11.4" x 18.1" 9.7 lb 10810050738658
LDLOBS SQUARE
ASD-LDLOBS-4D10AC-WH 810050736671 12 11.8" x 10.6" x 11" 8.2 lb 10810050736678
ASD-LDLOBS-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 810050738668 2 12.4" x 11.2" x 13.4" 8.8 lb 10810050738665
ASD-LDLOBS-6D15AC-WH 810050736688 12 16.3" x 11" x 15.9" 11.5 lb 10810050736685
ASD-LDLOBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738675 2 15.6" x 12.4" x 16.9" 13.2 lb 10810050738672
Catalog number
Notes
Type
English